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STARDUSTT CIlIRCUS
Loou pe Awovrapia, GAoya, mBnKouc gvagpla axmeanKﬂ akpwBankd 6anéGou

TO HEYUAGTEPO AUUTPOAIUV6 TU(pKO |J€ Z‘ba ané opdda anoteAoUpevn and 12 arépa, kAdouy, KwHwdia Kat noMa NoAAG aKGpn.

AN

Thurs 28th June 7.00 pm -
Fri 29th June 7.00 pm :

Sat 30th June 2.00 pm & 7.00 pm

CAHILL PARK ON [UBD-Map| |3 8- o inasnin
Princes Highway Wolli Crk [274 Q6 | |we 5556 33:00 am & 2:00 b

Thur 5th July 1;88 am :33(0) Ppm
T....' Zﬂtll ]Illle 1o Sun ZZIIII l“ly Sot 3&3‘53 2.00 pm & 7.00 pm |
Sun 8th July 11am & 2pm & Spm

..............................
Mon 9th July No Show
Tue -10thJuly 11.00am & 2.00 pm | .

VIP RINGSIDE: Adult: $40 - Child $30 | | Wed 11th July 11.00 am &2.00 pm | .
TIA NAHPOQOPIEL & KPATHIEIL | RINGSIDE: Adult: $35 - Child $25| | Thur 12th July 11.00 am & 2.00 pm |

0418 247 287 0428 247 287 |ELEVATED: Adult: $30 - Child $20| |gat 14th guly _2.00 pm & 7.00 GO Ay

GALLERY: Adult: $25-Child $15| [ essssssssssssnssnassssansnnnas
Wed 18th July 3

Eiontnpia oe npoogopa pio wpa npiv v évapén  (Children 2 years and under are free | Thur 19th July

’ = Fri 20th July 7.00 pm
Book online www stardustcircus.com.au

Movov petrpnta oto TZIPKO

Sat 21st Julr 2.00 pm & 7.00 pm
Sun 22nd July 11am & 2pm &. Spm




